Number
905
505
302
902
903
804
805
806
401
403
502
503
405
301
304
306
308
709
710
706
707
904

Type

Bus-D Type 72 Pass.
Bus-D Type 70 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-D Type 72 Pass.
Bus-D Type 72 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-D Type 70 Pass.
Bus-D Type 70 Pass.
Bus-D Type 70 Pass.
Bus-D Type 70 Pass.
Bus-C Type 34 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-D Type 70 Pass.
Bus-D Type 72 Pass.
Bus-D Type 72 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-C Type 66 Pass.
Bus-D Type 72 Pass.

RE
FE
FS65
RE
RE
C2
c2
C2
FE
FE
FE
FE
S/N
FS65
FS65
FS65
FE
RE
RE
FS65
FS65
RE

Year
2010
2006
2004
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010

Make

Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas Built
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas/Freightliner
Thomas Built

VIN
1T7YR4A26A1126037
1T88R3C2561268499
4UZAAXAK94CM17448
1T7YR4A24A1126019
1T7YR4A22A1126035
4UZABRDJ59CAJ9725
4UZABRDJ39CAJ9724
4UZABRDJ79CAJ9726
1T88R3C2951152771
1T88R3C2251152773
1T88R3C2X51165772
1T88R3C2861268500
4UZAAWDCS55CN38607
AUZAAXAK74CM17447
4UZAAXAK74CM17450
4UZAAXAKO4CM17452
1T88R3C2541137537
1T7YT4C2981295624
1T7YT4C2781295623
4UZAAXDCS58CY24192
4UZAAXDC78CY24193
1T7YR4A24A1126036

Tag
KN9378-153
KM7046-105
KM0913-080
KN8974-150
KN8975-151
KN5733-142
KN5735-141
KN5734-143
M2965-091
M2967-0093
KM7043-102
KM7044-103
M2969-0095
KM0912-070
KM0915-073
KM0979-074
KM0909-077
KN2743-129
KN2744-130
NO705-0124
NO711-0128
KN8976-152

Mileage
171,601
224,910
206,095
236,794
135,592
188,427
209,388
171,657
154,556
183,794
232,880
204,069
217,859
129,252
173,696
183,968
224,981
190,168
223,135
123,945
174,897
148,411



